SKIN

2012
W= N AN AR
12B908 SONOMA

@ SKIN:64443 PEARL BLACK
A - 44429 ANTELOPE MET.
@ B-41100 CHARCOAL PEARL
C-62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.

AWNING:

STD: A&E 9000

OPT: A&E WEATHER PRO

FABRIC: LINEN TWEED (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2012 VENTANA 12B908 - SONOMA

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38] 321.5 321.5

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.68 29.2 350.7
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.15( 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.28| 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.15 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.10 836.25] 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 848.03 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.60 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.53 35.7 3478.1

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.00 83.00] 332.0 332.0

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.00 186.00f 412.0 744.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 402.40 588.40] 1609.6 2353.6

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 172.40 760.80] 689.6 3043.2

BC190 WHITE 18.80 779.60 75.2 3118.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.20 825.80] 184.8 3303.2

BC800 RED GOLD 43.20 869.00] 172.8 3476.0

BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 875.00 24.0 3500.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 41100 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.25 83.25] 333.0 333.0

CHARCOAL PEARL BC101 FLOP CONTROL 68.95 152.20f 275.8 608.8

BC110 WHITE PEARL 88.68 240.88] 354.7 963.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 196.08 436.95| 784.3 1747.8

BC200 BLACK 318.38 755.33] 1273.5 3021.3

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 48.60 803.93] 194.4 3215.7

BC402 PHTHALO BLUE 50.48 854.40] 201.9 3417.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 15.10 869.50 60.4 3478.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58] 318.3 318.3

LIGHT GOLD MET BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95 377.5 695.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95] 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65] 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63] 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83] 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03] 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63] 126.4 3506.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2012 VENTANA 12B908 - SONOMA

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58| 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15] 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48] 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90] 2395.6 2395.6

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13] 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23] 344.4 3220.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45] 264.9 3485.8

HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23] 119.1 3604.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3

HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20] 189.8 3900.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 41100 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 604.95 604.95] 2419.8 2419.8

CHARCOAL PEARL HB203 DEEP BLACK 98.45 703.40] 393.8 2813.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 59.95 763.35] 239.8 3053.4

HB99M WHITE PEARL 34.28 797.63] 137.1 3190.5

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 21.38 819.00 85.5 3276.0

HB444 BLUE 21.35 840.35 85.4 3361.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 18.20 858.55 72.8 3434.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 4.25 862.80 17.0 3451.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 89.90 952.70] 359.6 3810.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18] 2480.7 2480.7

LIGHT GOLD MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68] 706.0 3186.7

HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08] 233.6 3420.3

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18]| 144.4 3564.7

HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23] 100.2 3664.9

HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55] 177.8 3926.2
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